
Selection of sausage rolls, pies, salt and pepper calamari, lightly
battered fish, spring rolls, samosas and money bags. Served with

fresh lemon wedges, sweet chilli, tartare and tomato sauce.

CATERING 
MIXED PASTRIES Gourmet pies and mini sausage rolls. Served with dipping sauce to

suit.
30 Approx 8 people. $40.00

ASIAN PLATTER Vegetarian spring rolls, samosas, and money bags. Served with
sweet chili and sweet and sour sauces.

SEAFOOD

PLATTER

Salt and pepper calamari, tempura battered prawns, and lightly
battered fish. Served with chips, fresh lemon wedges and tartare

sauce.

CHICKEN WINGS Marinated chicken wings.

MIXED PLATTER

DIPS

MEAT PLATTER

CHEESE BOARD

FRUIT PLATTER

DESSERT

 PLATTER

Gourmet dips with lightly toasted Turkish bread and a selection of
vegetable crudites. 

Variety of sliced meats with marinated olives.

Selection of four cheeses with crackers. 

Selection of sliced season fruit.

Selection of gourmet mini cakes.

50

32

1.5kg

40

30

Approx 8 people.

Approx 8 people.

Approx 8 people.

Approx 8 people.

Approx 8-12 people.

Approx 8-12 people.

Approx 8-12 people.

Approx 8-12 people.

Approx 15 people.

$40.00

$60.00

$40.00

$50.00

$35.00

$60.00

$55.00

$55.00

$55.00

MENU
PLATTER DESCRIPTION # OF ITEMS SERVES PRICE


