

COLTER//VC.



PLATTER	DESCRIPTION #	OF ITEMS	S SERVES	PRICE
MIXED PASTRIES	Gourmet pies and mini sausage rolls. Served with dipping sauce to suit.	30	Approx 8 people.	\$40.00
ASIAN PLATTER	Vegetarian spring rolls, samosas, and money bags. Served with sweet chili and sweet and sour sauces.	50	Approx 8 people.	\$40.00
SEAFOOD PLATTER	Salt and pepper calamari, tempura battered prawns, and lightly battered fish. Served with chips, fresh lemon wedges and tartare sauce.	32	Approx 8 people.	\$60.00
CHICKEN WINGS	Marinated chicken wings.	1.5kg	Approx 8 people.	\$40.00
MIXED PLATTER	Selection of sausage rolls, pies, salt and pepper calamari, lightly battered fish, spring rolls, samosas and money bags. Served with fresh lemon wedges, sweet chilli, tartare and tomato sauce.	40	Approx 8 people.	\$50.00
DIPS	Gourmet dips with lightly toasted Turkish bread and a selection of vegetable crudites.		Approx 8-12 people.	\$35.00
MEAT PLATTER	Variety of sliced meats with marinated olives.		Approx 8-12 people.	\$60.00
CHEESE BOARD	Selection of four cheeses with crackers.		Approx 8-12 people.	\$55.00
FRUIT PLATTER	Selection of sliced season fruit.		Approx 8-12 people.	\$55.00
DESSERT PLATTER	Selection of gourmet mini cakes.	30	Approx 15 people.	\$55.00